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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34255

Division: 15UB 3rd WEST2 H/A

Date: Saturday, March 1, 2025

Home: 10 (15U) CSA Charlotte Blue

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 05 (Turf)

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 10 (15U) UYFC Union Dragons
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (15U) CSA Charlotte Blue

010
011

013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
028
003
031
042
005
006
007
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Eli Gustasfon
Ivan Seong

Adrian Ramos-
Rodriguez

Logan Pace
Benjamin Reinicker
Nicolas Tapias
Rayan S Jafri

Troy Mullis Rollwage
Teng Jiang

Maclain Grumbach
Sai V Rajendran Prabhu
Pedro Anieri Barretto
Trevor Clemmensen
Jacobo Vasquez
Brogan Macuch
Taylor Squires

Talal Blan

Abraham Baxter
Aidan Byrnes

Eric Greve

David Lengers

Sambhramjeet Jena

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (15U) UYFC Union Dragons

No. Name Goals Misconduct
010 Elias Castrejon Maldonado

011 Osmar Betancourt Bonfil
011 Zakaria Kebtane

013 lIsabella Huesca Castrejon
016 Christian Copeno Morales
017 lan Jose Loredo Menindez
020 Zion Durant

021 Jeremy Castrejon Martinez

027 Heriberto Covarrubias
Huesca

029 Adrian Garcia Valenciano
032 Christian Delassie Ofori
035 Nestor Torres

038 Jehovany Lopez

040 Esteban Betancourt Bonfil
042 Jassiel Salazar

045 Shawn Hull

056 Jeremy Isaias Saltos
057 Elroy Tayou-Keumo

007 Yuliani Sanchez Huesca

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




